Continuous level measurementOverview
Radar level transmitters / SITRANS LR560 Continuous level measurement
Radar level transmitters / SITRANS LR560
4/381
Overview
SITRANS LR560 2-wire, 78 GHz FMCW radar level transmitter for con­
tinuous monitoring of solids and liquids to a range of 100 m (328
ft).

With 2
1) Rated to 120 ºC max. when used with Pressure rating option 1.
Selection and Ordering data Order code
Further designs
Please add "-Z" to Article No. and specify Order code(s).
Plug M12 with mating connector1)2)3) A50
Plug 7/8" with mating connector1)3)4) A55
Stainless steel tag [69 x 50 mm (2.71 x 1.97 inch)]: Meas­
uring-point number/identification (max. 27 characters);
specify in plain text
Y15
Manufacturer's test certificate: M to DIN 55350, Part 18
and to ISO 9000
C11
Material inspection Certificate Type 3.1 per EN 102045) C12
NAMUR NE43 compliant, device preset to failsafe
< 3.6 mA6)
N07
Accessories Article No.
Operating Instructions
All literature is available to download for free, in a range
of languages, at
mentation
Accessories
Hand Programmer, Intrinsically safe 7ML1930-1BK
Local display interface 7ML1930-1FJ
Sun Shield Cover, 304 stainless steel 7ML1930-1FK
Housing lid with window 7ML1930-1FL
One metallic cable gland M20 x 1.5, rated ‑40 ... +80 °C
(‑40 ... +176 °F), HART7)
7ML1930-1AP
One metallic cable gland M20 x 1.5, rated ‑40 ... +80 °C